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Alle nedenstiende tekster findes pd http://www.mikkelkiilerich.dk/english

e  Music and The Sixties

Introduction to the Sixties (The Sixties, Decades, Munksgaard 1989)
Pop Music in the Sixties (The Sixties, Decades, Munksgaard 1989)
New Freedoms (The Sixties, Decades, Munksgaard 1989)
Woodstock (School times, 2009)

MOVIE: Taking Woodstock (2009)

Documentary: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-pYwrgr3-Gg

Documentary: The Sixties — Sex, drugs and rock’n’roll
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e Slavery & Black America

Slavery (Blue Cat, Gyldendal)
Two Tickets to Freedom (Blue Cat, Gyldendal)

Two Tickets to Freedom-Ellen’s story

Two Tickets to Freedom-William’s story

Two Tickets to Freedom-This is what happened to El
The Civil War (Destination USA, Conrad Kisch, Gylden
Jim Crow Laws (Focus on Black America, ALINEA 20
I Just Did What I had To Do (Straight Forward, 2008)
MUSIC: Strange Fruit — Billie Holiday
MOVIE: Mississippi Burning, 1988
MOVIE: The Help (a.k.a. Niceville), 2011
VIDEO CLIP: A brief history of the USA
VIDEO CLIP: Jump Jim Crow

VIDEO CLIP: The Help (Niceville — Cast Inte
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e Identities

VIDEO: Pretty
MOVIE: Freedom

o Too Little (Straight

o Too Much (Straig

O

o ol (The Guardian, 2012)
o VIDEO CI i g Horror Story

O

©)

TARY: Cuba Libre, episode 5 (Netflix)
TARY: What's actually happening inside Guantanamo (Vice News -
.youtube.com/channel/UCZaT X mc0BI-djXOlfthqWQ)
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TOTAL

1,7
3,7
4,4
1,7

19
1,5
2,2
1,2

0,5
1,0
1,1
2,6

52

39,0 ns.




